Lone Jack Oil Company

Blue Mound, KS
1-912-755-23071-620-363-0492
Lease: RE Camp Operator: Evans Oil API# _ 15-011-24226-0000
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 3/26/13 Date Completed: 4/2/13
Total Depth: 662 feet Well # 10-OE-T Hole Size: 25/8
Surface Pipe: 32’ 61/4  Surface Bit: 9 7/8 Sacks of Cement: i0
Length and Size of Casing: 654" 2 /78 Sacks of Cement: 85
Legal Description: _ SE SWNENE Sec: 36 Twp: 238  Range: 21E  County:  Bourbon
Thicknes | Depth | Type of Formation Core Thickness | Depth Time
s

1 1 Top Seil 1 634-635 2:42 Shale
i 2 Loose Rock 2 635-636 1:36 Oil Sand
35 41 Lime 3 636-637 2:17 0il Sand
5 46 Shale 4 637-638 1:43 Oil Sand
2 48 Lime 5 638-639 1:55 il Sand
4 52 Shale 6 639-640 1:55 Oil Sand
23 75 Lime 7 640-641 1:09 Oil Sand
3 78 Shale 8 (641 %) 641 % - 642 1 1:04 Oil Sand
4 82 Lime 9 642-643 0:58 Black Sand
6 88 Shale 10 643-644 0:52 Black Sand
5 93 Lime 11 644-645 0:51 Black Sand
1 94 Shale 12 645-646 1:09 Black Sand
7 101 Lime 13 646-647 0:58 Black Sand
2 103 Shale 14 647-648 1:00 Black Sand
4 107 Lime 15 648-649 1:09 Black Sand
114 221 Shale 16 649-650 1:28 Rlack Sand
2 223 Lime 17 650-651 1:17 Black Sand
48 271 Shale 18 651-652 1:33 Black Sand
3 274 Lime
10 284 Shale
7 291 Lime
70 361 Shale
2 363 Lime
3 366 Shale
15 381 Lime
4 385 Shale
6 391 Lime
42 433 Shale
S 438 Lime
2 440 Shale
11 451 Lime
6 457 Shale

465 Lime
167 632 Shale

634 (il Sand (Shaley)
18 652 Ran Core

657 Black Sand
5 662 Black Shale

662 ™D




